
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Easy Read Recipe for 

Homemade Beef Burgers 

  

What you will need to make your 

Homemade Beef Burgers, this recipe 

makes 4 burgers. 

 

  

 Half tablespoon olive oil 

 1 onion peeled and chopped 
 

  

 500g of beef mince 

 1 teaspoon of mixed herbs 
 

              

 1 egg  

 4 slices of cheese 

 4 burger buns 
 

           

 Lettuce 

 Tomato 
 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/information/products/list-3?_pos=7&_sid=a019eacb8&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/home/products/chop-onion2?_pos=3&_sid=9a09553ef&_ss=r
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.amazon.co.uk/Napolina-100397957-Olive-Oil-500ml/dp/B016IPRU3K&psig=AOvVaw1Twqbhx-2vKdpYF5CtajFh&ust=1585664794582000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKjo4eyzwugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.schwartz.co.uk/products/herbs-and-spices/herbs/mixed-herbs&psig=AOvVaw39owHQ1wo_FseMO-jT73NL&ust=1585664919959000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKD2yKa0wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.sainsburys.co.uk/gol-ui/product/sainsburys-beef-mince-5-fat-500g&psig=AOvVaw3Gp5R-_HTMsGDdrrEDMibA&ust=1585664852777000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCJD2kYa0wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.abelandcole.co.uk/brioche-burger-buns-organic-authentic-bread-co-pack-of-4&psig=AOvVaw25s8ev4AweVMHq7NTRYJGF&ust=1585665152691000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCND666O1wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAK
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/food/products/egg?_pos=1&_sid=573cb02e5&_ss=r
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.sainsburys.co.uk/gol-ui/product/sainsburys-cheese-singles-x10-200g&psig=AOvVaw2PmOPwSwYGGe0dJqanXS49&ust=1585665054348000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCKDiwfC0wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/food/products/tomato?_pos=12&_sid=f76db4838&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/food/products/lettuce?_pos=5&_sid=f76db4838&_ss=r


 

 

 

         

 

 

             Method 

                   

                

 

First heat the olive oil in the frying pan, 

then add the chopped onion and fry for 

5 minutes till the onion is soft and 

golden. When the onions are cooked put 

them aside. 

 
       

                      
 

In in bowl mix together the beef mince, 

the egg, the herbs, and the cooked 

onions. Add salt and pepper to the 

mixture. 

 
  

 

When the mixture is ready, use your 

hands to shape the 4 burger patties. 

 
                    

Fry the burgers for 5 to 6 minutes on 

each side. Then check the middle is 

cooked through.  

 
  

Prepare your burger bun, this is where 

you can add the cheese slices, lettuce 

and tomato slices. 

 
  

Your burger is now ready to enjoy. 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/food/products/cook-fry?_pos=1&_sid=a77ab1b13&_ss=r
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.livingwellspendingless.com/caramelized-onion-flatbread/&psig=AOvVaw0GrpkKgFpuvKRP4eoox4GQ&ust=1585666537926000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCLjbm7O6wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAE
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://depositphotos.com/242165816/stock-video-beef-minced-meat-bowl-female.html&psig=AOvVaw1sKP6xoyaMEe5xwc8fCQgV&ust=1585666697250000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCJDH3Pm6wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAV
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.pinterest.com/pin/769271180073773069/&psig=AOvVaw0w-V8wweAs6tPuAx0WrNMl&ust=1585667041957000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCMDZo6G8wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.thespruceeats.com/juicy-baked-burgers-3052097&psig=AOvVaw0w-V8wweAs6tPuAx0WrNMl&ust=1585667041957000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCMDZo6G8wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAK
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://experiencelife.com/article/8-tips-for-making-a-better-burger/&psig=AOvVaw0w-V8wweAs6tPuAx0WrNMl&ust=1585667041957000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCMDZo6G8wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAU
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.newsweek.com/burger-robot-california-creator-alex-vardakostas-992416&psig=AOvVaw3Q5YA5amvoFyPOpGNdZY5h&ust=1585675719512000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCLDlydHcwugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAD
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/home/products/food-yes-please?_pos=3&_sid=08d391eb6&_ss=r
https://www.google.co.uk/url?sa=i&url=https://www.consumerreports.org/consumerist/we-tried-it-4-ways-to-cook-a-burger-thats-safe-to-eat-but-doesnt-taste-like-leather/&psig=AOvVaw1GpD4zSE9yEXsgGg9mP__Y&ust=1585667644148000&source=images&cd=vfe&ved=0CAIQjRxqFwoTCPjinrq-wugCFQAAAAAdAAAAABAU

